OOooooo

0000 :2017111500004713462512
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000:2017.11.14 16:53:58 0000:2017.11.1518:24:18
O O O O ;#3610 ano

gbgoooooboboboobo

gooad

ooo oooo D000| 000000000000000000
ooo 15 0 16/ 000000000000000000
ooo/o00000 13 0 13/ 0000
ooooooooog 0 0 0| DDODDoOoOoOoDOOOO0OO* OO
OoowIOOOODOOOO 0 0 o/ DODODOD” @ODO0000* O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ 0OO060” DOUB0OO

ood

O0d00o0o0oobOoboOoOoOooecODODOODODOOOO

1. 2016010220 000000000000 0O0000O000ODOO0O0OO0O0O0D207010000000O3000000000
oo

2. 20130 1104000000000000000O0O000O0DOO0O0DOO0O0O20170100000O300000 00000
29,99007

3. 200100280000 00000000D0O000DOCOC0OODOOOOOD2017C1000000D1000000 00000

111,4150

0130100100 00000000000000O000O0O0O0O002017011000 0 00 150,0000 0 O 0O 0O O 150,3590

0120110200 0000000000000D0000DOO20170 100000 00 0O 100,0000 O 00O O O0100,7390

201201102000 0000000000000 0000O00O20170100 000001500000 0000000

1101001800000 0000000O0000O000O0¢20170100,00000000O00Oe6,00000000000

0110100180 0000000000000 00O0000O0DO¢20170100000006,0000000O0000

040001700 0000DLO0OOOOOOODOOODOO20170100 00000 21,0000 000 0O O20,7210

10.2014050260 000000000 O00ODOOOODOOOOOOOOODOO240700000

11.20110 100180 00000000O0C0O00OOO00OO0OO02040700000

12.20140 202700 000000000000 00DO0O00O00O0D0O00O0DO0O0O201402000000300000 00000

13.20140 202700 0000000000 DO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0ODOO0O0O0ODO014020, 0000000002990 0000
O

14.20000 702700 000000000000 O0O00O0O0O0O0O201701000000030000000000

15.2004000 1700 00000000000 DO0O0OOOO0O0O20170100,00000000020,723000000

goono

gooooooobcoooo

1. 20170801500 0000000000 DOOO107 000000 0000D0000DOO2018080150000002017010000
0J 107,000
2. 20170602300 0000006000000 0000000000O00O0201701202300000020170 1000 0 0O 60,0000

© o N o g~

01 040



3. 2017060300 0000000000 DbODbODbOO00000 000000000 DOODLO2018060300000020170
1000 O O O 100,00000

4, 201706030 0000000ODOOO0ODODOOODOI000000 0 000DOOODOOOO2018060300 000020170
1000 O O O 100,000

5. 20170602000 0000000OO00ODOODODOO00000O00O00O000O0O0DOO0DO2018060200 000020170
1000 O O O 100,00000

6. 2017060200 00000000000 0OO0OO0O000000O0000O0000O0O0O002018060200 000020170
1000 O O O 100,000

7. 201706020 00 0000000O0O0OOODOOOOW0000000000000O00DOO0DO201806020 0000020170
1000 O O O 100,00000

8 2017060100 000D0DO0OODO0O0OOODOOO0O00OOO0O0O0OOO0ODOOO2018060100 000020170
1000 O O O 100,000

9. 201706010 000000000 0O0OOODOOOO0000O0O000O0O0O0O0O0DOOO2018060100000020170
1000 O O O 100,00000

10.2017060 100 00000000000 0O0ODOOO000000 0000000000 DOO201806010000 0020170
1000 O O O 100,000

11.2017040240 000 0000000000110 00000000000 0O20190402400000020170100000
8,98800

12.20170 40240 0000000000000 0O0ODO300000 00000000 00DDO2020040240 0000 020170
100 O O O 21,0000

13.20160 120160 0000 0000D0O0OCO0ODOO0OOO0000000O0RO0DO20180120160 00000
20170 100 O O O 43,7500

14.20130 120180 000000 0O0DOOO1100000 00 0000DO0O0OODOO201601200000

15.20130 1021000 0000000004000 0000000000 0OO201601000080

16.19990 110160 000 00C0COCCOOCCOOCOOOOCOOODOs000000000000000O0200501200000

O LR

OOO0O0O0O0O00sSO0000000C0O00000O000O00000CO000O00000O0O000

gooad

O0000000000002000000000

oooooogd

oo oooo ooooo 0oooo
1 201701 1001 250 000000000000 /ffud*ng*r oooo
2 20170 100 240 0000 /*sm*atch ooooo
3 201701 1000 2400 000000000000/ Im oooog
4 201700 100 230 0000 /AXU9I*0 gogno
5 2017011001 901 DO00000000000000/01%751 uooo
6 201701 81 1900 000000 /*4020%560 gogoo
7 20170 801 1500 00000000000 /b gogno
8 20170 60 210 000 0 /*xzhgy oooo
9 20170 50 310 0000 /dzx-x*p oooo
10 201700 500 270 0000000000000 0/00%311*1 oooo

020 040



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

20170 50 2601

20170 40 280

201700 40 2800

201700 40 2400

20170 40 2400

201700 40 240

20170 40 140

2017040 130

201700 40 601

20170 301 2801

20170 30 200

20170 30 170

20170 20 2400

201601 1200 280

201601 120J 240

20160 1200 2200

201601 1200 1601

201600 1207 150

20160 1100 3000

201601 1000 2601

201601 1000 2507

201600 901 2100

201601 901 130

201601 601 1600

20160 601 1501

201601 401 601

20160 201 230

201600 201 400

201601 10 280

201601 100 260

20160 100 2200

201600 10 200

201501 1200 270

201500 1200 130

0000000000000 d/~003*121
OO0000000D0O *rb26
00000000 /AFzx-wshdb-cmh
0000000000000 /sy*04
000000000 d /zliac*hiy*an
000DO0ODO0O0O000D0O0O0 0 M+zxaxd*x
0oooOooDoooo/AHE*LU9T9
00000o00oooooooo/oos il
O0000000D0OD O /ff*d*nggr
000 0O /CM*USE*004
0000000000000 000 Azxiuyh
O000000000DODO0O/M9751
000000000 /MAUANXIAOY*262
0O000oo0ooooooooD/~0*+1121
0D000O000O0 0 /*app*id
0000 /~*MCAM.kf001
OO00000O0o0ooooooo/erl
000 0O /h*zhix
000000000 /GUO*ULUO*L
00000000 0D0O/GU*LULU*01
00O0D00DODOO0O0D0Od/fu*en*gr
gpoooogrmss
0 00O 0O /C*BUSER0*4
0 0 0 O /h*zhix
00DO0b0o0ooOoo0oo0ond/n* 1319*0
000000000/ IONGNI*NBING618
O000D0ODODOO xyxtjir-00*6c
000000000 /XIONG*IANBING*18
00O O M*smBa*ch
000000000004/ Fuden*gr
0000000000000 Od/Ab*131930
0000000000000 0/14*20%782
00O0DO0ODOO0O0O0O00O00d/Finbao

0 0 0 O /hx*hix

0s3d 040

gogo

gogo

gooooo

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gogao

gogoo

oooooo

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goano

gogo

gooon

goano



oboboooog

oo DoBoo DOopoB (ERERERE]
1 201701 1000 260 000000000000 /PClzrsz gooooooo
2 20170 1000 230 o0 ocoooooooo
ooooooooo
0
3 201700900 7O OQg oooooooo0
ooooooooo
0
4 20170 801 60 o0 ooooooooo
ooooooooo
O
5 20170 60 270 o0 ooooooooo
ooooooooo
0
6 201601 120J 140 OQg ooooooooo
ooooooooo
0
7 20160 110 160 o0 ooooooooo
oooooODbOOoOoD
O
8 20160 901 2800 o0 ooooooooo
ooooooooo
0
9 20160 200 150 OQg ooooooooo
ooooooooo
0
10 20160 20 10 o0 ooooooooo
ooooooooo
O
11 20160 10 120 oo ooooooooo
ooooooooo
0
12 20150 1100 1600 OQg oooooogooon
DDDD%DDDD

iLgboboooooobooboboboooooobooboboboboboboobooboobobobobooobooboono
gbooboooooooboboboboboboouobooobooon

20000000bO0b00ob0oboO0ooOoLDbobD0ob0oboboooobobDobDob0obOOobOOobOOODOUbLDOobUuDbOD
goooOoOoOoOoOOoOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOODOwww.pbeercorgend 000

gboboooboboboboooooboobobobobooooobooboboboboobobooboboobOobob

0000000000000 000O0O0ODOO0ODbDObOOOOD0ODOODODODObOOOOODOODOODODbO

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

040 040



